
RUS PERTSEVA, Yana 

RUS BABINTSEVA, Aleksandra 1

0

10

1

9

RUS RESHETNIKOVA, Diana 

UKR GIZAI, Alina 2

0

5

5

13

UKR TARASOVA, Galyna 

NED SAVELKOULS, Tessie 3

0

7

3

11

BLR KALIUZHNAYA, Katsiarina 

RUS LYANICHENKO, Yulia 4

0

7

7

15

GER WEISS, Carolina 

RUS NAGOROVA, Aidana 5

10

0

2

10

RUS SAKUN, Anastasiya 

UKR SAPSAI, Anastasiia 6

0

10

6

14

RUS LAPSHINA, Pelageya 

RUS USOVA, Kristina 7

10

0

4

12

RUS POLIKARPOVA, Galina 

BRA FACHOLI, Sibila 8
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0

8
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Russia
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Ukraine
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5

0
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Russia
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RUS PERTSEVA, Yana 

UKR GIZAI, Alina 
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0

UKR TARASOVA, Galyna 

RUS LYANICHENKO, Yulia 
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10

0

RUS NAGOROVA, Aidana 

UKR SAPSAI, Anastasiia 
15

10

0

RUS USOVA, Kristina 

RUS POLIKARPOVA, G.
16
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0

BABINTSEVA, Aleksandra 
Russia

SAVELKOULS, Tessie 
Netherlands 
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0

7

WEISS, Carolina 
Germany
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Russia
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0

PERTSEVA, Yana 
Russia

TARASOVA, Galyna 
Ukraine
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1

0

NAGOROVA, Aidana 
Russia

USOVA, Kristina 
Russia
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5

0

PERTSEVA, Yana 
Russia
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Russia
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0

PERTSEVA, Yana 
Russia

NAGOROVA, Aidana 
Russia

BABINTSEVA, Aleksandra 
Russia

22

0

10

BABINTSEVA, Aleksandra 
Russia

SAVELKOULS, Tessie 
Netherlands 

WEISS, Carolina 
Germany

23

0

7

WEISS, Carolina 
Germany

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Junior S-Petersburg 2011
Weight category: Women U-20 +78 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

WEISS, Carolina GER
SAVELKOULS, Tessie NED
PERTSEVA, Yana RUS
BABINTSEVA, Aleksandra RUS
LAPSHINA, Pelageya RUS
NAGOROVA, Aidana RUS
TARASOVA, Galyna UKR
USOVA, Kristina RUS
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+78 kg
(16 competitors)


